



NOTE:

1. PART NO. 500-292, REF. NO. 17, DEPTH GAUGE IS COMPRISED OF REF. NOS. 6/7
2. PART NO 500-291 REF. NO 16, DEPTH GAUGE IS COMPRISED OF REF. NOS. 1, 2, 3, 6, 7/8 (COMPLETE ASSEMBLY) PAVER SERIAL NO. STARTING H3986-B-0

18	500 - 371	DEPTH GAUGE ANCHOR BRACKET	2	
17	500 - 292	DEPTH GAUGE	2	
16	500 - 291	DEPTH GAUGE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	2	
15	500 - 321	CAPSCREW-GREASE FITTING ASSY.	2	
14	119 L	SCREED EXTENSION (LEFT SIDE)	1	D
13	500 - 852	HOLE PLUG- 1" DIA.	4	D
12	157	SCREED SCREW NUT	2	D
11	500 - 510	DEPTH GAUGE SLEEVE	2	
10	500 - 321	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 3/4 (SPECIAL)	2	D
9	500 - 320	GREASE FITTING 1/4 GTR. THD. (STRAIGHT)	2	
8	500 - 319	DEPTH GAUGE HOUSING	2	D
7	500 - 318	DEPTH GAUGE BACK PLATE	2	D
6	500 - 317	DEPTH GAUGE FACE PLATE	2	D
5				
4	106	SCREED FRAME	1	D
3	500 - 315	BALL JOINT 3/8" NUTS / WASHERS	2	
2	500 - 056	STA. LOCKWASHER 3/8"	2	
1	500 - 268	HEX NUT 3/8-24 NF LOCK	2	

REP. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT
LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY SALIM, OREGON				
TITLE: DEPTH GAUGE ASSEMBLY				
REV. 7-85				
DESIGN NO.	ENGINEER	DATE	DRAWN BY	
100150				
SCALE	PARTIAL		PAGE D-906	